
 

Council 11 Officer and Committee Roster 

 
Council Office 844-423-2211 afasfo@unitedafa.org 

 
 

LEC Officers Phone Ema
il 

Kristie Rivera LECP 844-423-2211   krivera@unitedafa.org 
Felissa Hay LECVP  fhay@unitedafa.org 
Domini Wisely LECSEC  dwisely@unitedafa.org 
John Langwell C11 REP     
Laure Roessler        C11 REP   

 
EAP & Professional Standards 

Catherine Burke* 907-227-1115 1-800-424-2406 
Lindsey Tucker* 415-845-7456  
Mark Bennett   
Heidi Hinman   
Amy Hurst-Kownacki   
Julie Pin   
Terri Whitesmith   
Cindy O’hana   
Carolyn Barnes   
Lorenzo Artadi   
Brielle Turick   

 
  Scheduling 
James Braun*  Peter Normandin 

Brian Fleming*  Peter Peng 
Linda Chu  Hamilton Rodriquez 
DJ Fiala  Doug Soucy 
Judy Kim   

 
Grievance 

Discipline  Contract 

Rick Gonzalez*  Jay Groth 

Jay Groth*  Lo Roessler 

Trish Williams-Murrell  M Cooper 

Yvonne Dubois  Felissa Hay 

Chris Black  Domini Wisely 

Kristie Rivera   
Felissa Hay   
Domini Wisely   

 

 

 

mailto:afasfo@unitedafa.org
mailto:krivera@unitedafa.org
mailto:fhay@unitedafa.org
mailto:dwisely@unitedafa.org


 Membership Engagement 
Jim Braun* Engage11@unitedafa.org             650-952-6144 

Tami Doom*  

Hunter Gaitlin*  

 
 Government Affairs 
Claudia Feltcher* 415-867-9695                           Labor Liaison- Stan Kiino 
Mary Garton  
James Braun  
Jim Deccio  
Jessica Uehara  
Matthew Wolfgram  
Domini Wisely  

 
 

Safety Health & Security 

Paul Hay* Safety11@unitedafa.org 707-373-2348 

Kate French   

Sheila Schultz   

 
Reserve 

Domini Wisely* Reserve11@unitedafa.org 650-952-6144 ext 3 

Felicia Ahluwalia   

Jared Leewood  New Hire Program 

John Langwell  Felissa Hay 

Tomas Gomez  Laure Roessler 

Corinne Renner  John Langwell 

Wilda Rivera-Heredia   

Amy Wang   

 
Communications 

Domini Wisely   
Amy Wong   
Regs Wong   

 
Hotel & Transportation 

John Langwell 415-579-2676 jlangwell@unitedafa.org 

 
Insurance/Retirement/Occupational 

Sheila Schultz* sschultz@unitedafa.org 650-952-6144 

Tami Doom  209-404-0951 
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